
           2024 Centre Region Model Investment Club (CRMIC) 
                               Meeting Schedule 

 
Date Place   Time 

 
Monday, January 8 
 
 

South Hills School of 
Business and Technology 

   6:30 – 8:30 p.m. 

Monday, February 12 South Hills School of 
Business and Technology 
 

   6:30 – 8:30 p.m. 

Monday, March 11 
 
 
Monday, April 8 
 
 
Monday, May 6                            
 
 
Monday, June 10                            
 
 
Monday, July 8                                                  

South Hills School of 
Business and Technology 
 
South Hills School of         
Business and Technology 
 
South Hills School of 
Business and Technology 
 
South Hills School of 
Business and Technology 
 
South Hills School of                  
Business and Technology 

   6:30 – 8:30 p.m. 
 
 
   6:30 – 8:30 p.m. 
 
 
   6:30 – 8:30 p.m. 
 
 
   6:30 – 8:30 p.m. 
 
 
   6:30 – 8:30 p.m. 
 

 
Monday, August 12 

 
South Hills School of        
Business and Technology 
 

 
   6:30 – 8:30 p.m. 

Monday, September 9 South Hills School of 
Business and Technology 
 

   6:30 – 8:30 p.m. 

Monday, October 14 South Hills School of 
Business and Technology 
 

   6:30 – 8:30 p.m. 

Monday, November 11 South Hills School of 
Business and Technology 
 

   6:30 – 8:30 p.m. 

Monday, December 9 South Hills School of 
Business and Technology 

   6:30 – 8:30 p.m. 

 
 


